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General information about company

Scrip code

S

RREYOR)

Name of the company

SHREE AT PULP AND PAPER LIMITED

Whether company 15 SMIE

No

Class of Security

Fauity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Sharcholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr.No Particular Yes/No

| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any |m‘|7|1y7;mnl lrlpr\hult‘.\; - No !
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any (‘(.)Vlwcxlvlhvlr Securities ) No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any WunanI; ) e No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? o No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledpe or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I« Summary Statement holding of specified securities
i “:""’“‘“"""’ W1 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No, Of | No. Of Toial o ool totlno | Gae of securities (1)
Cate los. O \ Partly shares P of shares B e iy
Category alegary of' | Nos, Of fully paid paideup [ underlying shasos hold (calenlated nx
* | shareholder | shareholders | up equity v (VI op No of Voting (NIV) Rights |
(1) equity Depository per SCRI, Total a8 n
(I (1 shares (IV)H(V) WA U dn [ ———————r———— 1 g
held (1) shares Receipty v 1957) (VI Ax | ] % of
held (V) [(VI) 0% of ‘,'"“"’- Class Total (ATBIC)
(ABC2) A oy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter O 2540790 2540790 4743 2540790 2540790 [ 4743
Group
(B) Public 1418 2815910 2815910 52,57 2815910 2815910 [ 52,57
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
[(S)] underlymyg
DRs
Shares held
. by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1424 5356700 5356700 100 5356700 5356700 | 100

of 16 4/8/2017 2:12 PM



of 16

Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharcholding | Number of
No Of “ a% " Number of | Shares pledped
No. Of No. of Shares ‘!""f"'""'}“' ; Locked in | or otherwise
Shares e Underlymg SRTASIELSI0 shares (XI1) [ encumbered Number of
. . ) Shares convertible X111 .
m~ Category of | Underlymg Outstanding (XTI equity shares
Category " Underlying securities (asa .
sharcholder [ Outstanding convertible 4 et held in
(1) » Outstanding percentage of
(1) convertible ) securities and ) As a % As o % | dematerialized
) Warrants diluted share . ! . Y]
securities o No Of 5 of total of total | form (X1V)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (X1) Sapital) (1) No. [ ¢ N Shi
YU CA vy x) As a (1) Shares | No. (a) | Shares
(a) % of held held
(AIBIC2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4743 773750 | 30.45 | 2540790
Group
(B) Public 52,57 1956550
S—
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
. by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 773750 | 14.44 | 4497340
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of |, asatool each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly i\!:l:’(_:l \11111‘::11\110\ total no. of o
Category & Name | Nos, Of fully paid [ paid-up ‘ ] fiatd o0 shares Total
St of the sharcholders | up equity | equity ;l;lfl;:ll\l”:"’ held (V1) (calculated gy | No of Voting (XIV) Rights as0%
Shareholders (1) (1 shares shares cpository per SCRR, -1 of
Receipts [ (IV)H(V) y ud
held (1V) | held ; 1957) (VI . Total
(V1) (V1) o Class ep: | Class |, ota
(V) As a0 ol 4 Total Voting
’ - X epy O
(AFB1C2) rights
A Table I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
) ‘nftvidunla fsnde || 2540790 2540790 | 47.43 2540790 2540790 | 47.43
undivided Family
Sub-Total .
(A1) 6 2540790 2540790 [ 4743 2540790 2540790 [ 47.43
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2540790 2540790 | 4743 2540790 2540790 [ 47.43
Group
(A)(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) lrehplooey 1316 771803 771803 | 14.41 771803 771803 | 14.41
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 15 1926860 1926860 |35.97 1926860 1926860 | 35.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() ot g 87 117247 117247 |2.19 117247 117247 |2.19
(specify)
a‘;z’("z')"‘“' 1418 2815910 2815910 |52.57 2815910 2815910 | 52.57
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(R) 1418 2815910 2815910 |52.57 2815910 2815910 52.57
(H+B)
(2)+(B)(3)
c Table IV - Gtatement showing sharcholding pattenn uf thie Muu Promuter Mui Pablic sharehulde
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 1424 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
Total 1424 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
(A+B+C) ) .
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Table 1T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharcholding , as N““""" of
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of ) Shares pledyed
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in — for otherwise
Shares No. of Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | encumbered Numesr of
Shares o p (XI1) equity shares
N Underlying convertible securities (a8 n /
Sr. Underlying : — - — held in
Outstanding, securtties and | percentage of w,
Outstanding Asa % a0 [ dematerialized
convertible Warrants (Xi) No. Of diluted share of total Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) [ Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1) No. [ gpneae [ No | total ’
(1) (VIDHX) Asa % [ g Shares
of (A1B1C2) (b) held (b)
A Table 11« Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) 47,43 773750 | 30.45 | 2540790
(5/‘\'?(‘]')‘““' 47.43 773750 | 30.45 | 2540790
—————————— — —
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
b LY (
and Promoter 47.43 773750 | 30.45 | 2540790
Group (A)(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table T - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(N Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.41 394103
(a(ii)) 35.97 1448700
(e) 2.19 113747
(S[;l)b(;l)olm 52.57 1956550
Total Public
Sharcholding
S
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 52.57 1956550
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total
Ai[g+(cz : 100 4497340
+B+
;ﬁ“al GeBEG 100 773750 | 14.44 | 4497340

4/8/2017 2:12 PM



"of 16

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No,

2

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Gautam D
Shah

Suresh C
Shah

PAN (1)

AHPPS9333L.

AACPS 19391

No. of fully paid up
cquity shares held
(V)

1064750

454000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

i}

Jayantilal Mafatlal

4

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

0O

Jayvantiben Jayantilal
Shah

Shah

ARMPS3187P

435000

AVOPS950913

385540

AACPS 19400

184200

AFSPS3593P

17300

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

lotal nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1064750

454000

435000

385540

184200

17300

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

8.48

812

3.44

0.32

Number of Voting

Rights held in cach class of securi

tics (I1X)

Class eg: X

1064750

454000

435000

385540

184200

17300

Class egly

“Total

1064750

454000

435000

385540

184200

17300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.88

8.48

8.12

7.2

3.44

0.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Uindorlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assimine fill
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
r-u'nlml' (W]

(VI 1O () As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

8.48

8.12

72

0.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Ty (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

No. (a)

773750

pledged or otherwisc encumbered (XI11)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

72.67

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1Ub4 /750

454000

435000

185540

I R4200)

17400
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Searinl No

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(1v)

2540790

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

2540790

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
Y% of (A+B+C2)

47.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of sccurities (1X)

Class eg: X

2540790

Class egiy

Total

2540790

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

dematerialized
form (XIV)

No. (a) 773750
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 3045
Number of equity

shares held in 2540790

Reason for not providing PAM

4/8/2017 2:12 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual sharcholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Iakhs,

Searial No

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Bela piyush

Shah

2

Bharat Mafatlal
Shah

3

Devashri
Gautam Shah

No. of fully paid up
cquity shares held
(V)

AAIPS2784H

BAEPS7183M

363500

270900

BTAPSO85713

121400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)
(IV)H(V)+ (V)

363500

270900

121400

Dipak R Shah

5

Mahesh H
Shah

8

Swetal Mayut
Shah

U

Varun Shah

1227799997,

ACXPS5921M

AWQPS3396D

100860

229025

142400

BTAPS7274)

425200

100860

229025

142400

425200

Sharcholding as a
% of total no, of’
shares (caleulated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (AtB+C2)

6.79

5.06

2.66

7.94

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg: X

363500

270900

121400

100860

229025

142400

425200

Class egy

Total

363500

270900

121400

100860

229025

142400

425200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.79

5.06

2.27

1.88

4.28

2.66

7.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
Yo asswming full
conversion of
POV
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

6.79

1.88

2.66

7.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Olites Licdd (L)

Number of equity
shiates Tiehd i
dematerialized

torm (XIV)

363500

270900

121400

229025

142400

122400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Searial No

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

PAN (11)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

Click here to go back
lotal

1653285

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI
(IV)H(V)+ (VD)

1653285

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (caleulated
as per SCRR,
1OSTYYHN As
% of (A+B+C2)

30.86

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class ep: X

1653285

Class epy

Total

1653285

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

30.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1249625

Reason for not providing PAN

Kedsutt 101 Hut

providing PAN

20f16
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Text Block

Textual Informawon( 1)

PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER
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Searial No

1

2

Catepory

HUF

NRI - Non- Repat

Category / More
than I percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

Any Other (specify)

3

NRI -~ Repat

Catepory

4

Category

Clearing Members

5

Bodies Corporate

Category

Click here to go back

Total

19

28

87

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

8614

49981

7443

39728

117247

No. Of Partly
paid-np equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

‘Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (V)

8614

49981

11481

7443

39728

117247

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
apar 6CNN,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.74

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

8614

49981

11481

7443

39728

117247

Class eg:y

Total

8614

49981

11481

7443

39728

117247

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

0.74

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
canvertihle
securities (X)

Na of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Tinderlying
Quistanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.93

0.74

Mumbor of Loolted in shares (XII)

Hu. (u)

As a % of total
Shates held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

8614

49981

7981

7443

39728

113747
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form (XIV) | I

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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