General information about company						
Scrip code	538795					
Name of the company	SHREE AJIT PULP AND PAPER LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Category of	ategory of Nos. Of	No. 01 D.	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	held (IV) shares held (V) (VI) (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2540790			2540790	47.43	2540790		2540790	47.43
(B)	Public	1418	2815910			2815910	52.57	2815910		2815910	52.57
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1424	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spec	cifie	d securi	ties		
	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Numbe Shares or other encumb (XIII)	pledged rwise	Number of equity shares
(I)	Outstanding Convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi)	capital) (VI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.43			773750	30.45	2540790
(B)	Public				52.57					1956550
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			773750	14.44	4497340

	Table II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdir	ng patterr	of the P	romoter and	l Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights ho urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	cholding patt	tern of the	Promoter ar	d Promoter (Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2540790			2540790	47.43	2540790		2540790	47.43
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2540790			2540790	47.43	2540790		2540790	47.43
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	2540790			2540790	47.43	2540790		2540790	47.43
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	cholding patt	tern of the	Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions			***************************************							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1316	771803			771803	14.41	771803		771803	14.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1926860			1926860	35.97	1926860		1926860	35.97
(e)	Any Other (specify)	87	117247			117247	2.19	117247		117247	2.19
Sub-Total B)(3)		1418	2815910			2815910	52.57	2815910		2815910	52.57
Fotal Public Shareholding B)=(B) 1)+(B) 2)+(B)(3)		1418	2815910			2815910	52.57	2815910		2815910	52.57
	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding patt	om of the	Non Promot	eı- Non Publ	ic shareholder				
otal (x+B+C2)		1424	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100
otal A+B+C)		1424	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

Ta	ble II - States	ment showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Proi	moter ai	nd Pror	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and I	romoter (Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				47.43			773750	30.45	2540790
Sub-Total (A)(1)				47.43			773750	30.45	2540790
(2)	Foreign			,					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				47.43			773750	30.45	2540790
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sha	areho	lder			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution:	S							
(a(i))				14.41					394103
(a(ii))				35.97					1448700
(e)				2.19					113747
Sub-Total (B)(3)				52.57					1956550
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)			,	52.57					1956550
C	Table IV - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Non Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic sharel	older	3
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4497340
Total (A+B+C				100			773750	14.44	4497340

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu undi	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh C Shah	Jayantilal Mafatlal Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Jayvantiben Jayantilal Shah
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	ARMPS3187P	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	AFSPS3593P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1064750	454000	435000	385540	184200	17300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					·	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1064750	454000	435000	385540	184200	17300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	8,48	8.12	7.2	3.44	0.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1064750	454000	435000	385540	184200	17300
Class eg:y						
Total	1064750	454000	435000	385540	184200	17300
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	19.88	8.48	8.12	7.2	3.44	0.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Indorlying Outstanding convertible eccurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)						
thareholding, as a fassuming full onversion of onvertible exceptible as a ercentage of filluted share uplied (YI) = (YII) (YI) (A) As a factor of (A+B+C2)	19.88	8.48	8.12	7.2	3.44	0.32
umber of Locked	in shares (XII)					
H (n)						
s a % of total nares held (b)						
umber of Shares	pledged or othery	visc encumbered	(XIII)			
o. (a)	773750	0	0	0	0	0
a % of total ares held (b)	72.67	0	0	0	0	0
umber of equity ares held in materialized rm (XIV)	1064750	454(RR)	4.35(JU)	385540	184200	17300

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2540790
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2540790
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2540790
Class eg:y	
Total	2540790
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	773750
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.45
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2540790
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

0 of 16

Individ	luals - ii. Indi	vidual shareh	olders holdin	g nominal shar	re capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bela piyush Shah	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Devashri Gautam Shah	Dipak R Shah	Mahesh H Shah	Swetal Mayur Shah	Varun Shah
PAN (II)	AAIPS2784H	BAEPS7183M	BTAPS6857B	ZZZZZ9999Z	ACXPS5921M	AWQPS3396D	BTAPS7274
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	363500	270900	121400	100860	229025	142400	425200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	363500	270900	121400	100860	229025	142400	425200
Shareholding as a % of total no, of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.79	5.06	2.27	1.88	4.28	2.66	7.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	363500	270900	121400	100860	229025	142400	425200
Class eg:y							
Total	363500	270900	121400	100860	229025	142400	425200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.79	5.06	2.27	1.88	4.28	2.66	7.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Jnderlying Dutstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible ecurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)							
chareholding, as a 6 assuming full onversion of invertible eccurities (as a ercentage of iluted share apital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % f (A+B+C2)	6.79	5.06	2.27	1.88	4.28	2.66	7.94
lumber of Locked	in shares (XII)						
(o. (a)							
s a % of total luncs hold (b)							
umber of equity nates held in ematerialized orm (XIV)	363500	270900	121400	O	229025	142400	122400
eason for not pro-	viding PAN						
cason for not oviding PAN				Textual Information(1)			

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1653285
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1653285
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1653285
Class eg:y	
Total	1653285
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1249625
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Ceason for not providing PAN	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER

			Any Otho	er (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back			
PAN (II)						Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	23	5	12	19	28	87			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8614	49981	11481	7443	39728	117247			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8614	49981	11481	7443	39728	117247			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per &CRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.93	0.21	0.14	0.74	2.18			
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secur	ities (IX)						
Class eg: X	8614	49981	11481	7443	39728	117247			
Class eg:y									
Total	8614	49981	11481	7443	39728	117247			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.16	0.93	0.21	0.14	0.74	2.18			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)					,				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible ecurities (as a percentage of liluted share apital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.93	0.21	0.14	0.74	2.18			
Number of Looked in shares (XII)									
lu. (a)									
As a % of total liares held (b)									
Jumber of equity hares held in ematerialized	8614	49981	7981	7443	39728	113747			

form (XIV)				
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

4/8/2017 2:12 PM